No.
No.

Federal State Budgetary Educational Institution Higher Education

"North Ossetian State Medical Academy™

of the Ministry of Health of the Russian Federation

Department of General Hygiene and Physical Culture

SCHEDULE
of the work of sports sections
for the spring semester 2022-2023 a. .

"Approving"

Head of the Department of General Hygiene
~am| Physical Culture

Professor

«

< A.R. Kusova

2023

(educational program, partially implemented in English)

Section name

VOLLEYBALL

FITNESS

BASKETBALL

TABLE TENNIS

FOOTBALL

BULLET

SHOOTING

Day
of the week

Tuesday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Thursday
Friday

Time

18.30-
20.00

17.30-
19.00

18.00-
19.30

17.00-
18.30

18.00-
19.30

15.00-
19.00

Head of the educational part of the department
Senior Lecturer

«

2023

Responsible
teacher

Gorokhov S.V.

Tedeeva LV.

Rostiashvili E.Yu.

Asitashvili S.G.

Andiev O.Kh.

Burduhi A.T.

Venue

Gym No. 1

Gym No. 2
(small hall)

Gym No. 1

Gym No. 2
(small hall)

Gym No. 1

E.Yu. Rostiashvili





