Federal State Budgetary Educational Institution Higher Education "North Ossetian State Medical Academy" of the Ministry of Health of the Russian Federation

Department of General Hygiene and Physical Culture

"Approving"

Head of the Department of General Hygiene

and Physical Culture

Professor A.R. Kusova
« OP » february 2023

SCHEDULE

of the work of sports sections for the spring semester 2022-2023 a. v. (educational program, partially implemented in English)

No. No.	Section name	Day of the week	Time	Responsible teacher	Venue
1.	VOLLEYBALL	Tuesday	18.30 - 20.00	Gorokhov S.V.	Gym No. 1
2.	FITNESS	Monday Wednesday Friday	17.30 - 19.00	Tedeeva I.V.	Gym No. 2 (small hall)
3.	BASKETBALL	Wednesday	18.00 - 19.30	Rostiashvili E.Yu.	Gym No. 1
4.	TABLE TENNIS	Thursday	17.00 - 18.30	Asitashvili S.G.	Gym No. 2 (small hall)
5.	FOOTBALL	Friday	18.00 - 19.30	Andiev O.Kh.	Gym No. 1
6.	BULLET SHOOTING	Thursday Friday	15.00 - 19.00	Burduhi A.T.	TYR

Head of the educational part of the department

E.Yu. Rostiashvili